RT

RT
RT
LT

LT
LT
RT

LT
RT

LT
LT
LT
LT
RT

LT

RT
LT
LT
RT

GIHP Winter Base Routes

Social Circle/Hard Labor Creek SP/Jersey

w/Alcovy Trestle Extension

Start-Georgia International Horse Park Gravel Parking Lot
Head out on Centennial Olympic Parkway
Newton County Sign

Cook Rd

Mt. Zion Rd

Oxford Rd

Oxford City Limits Sign

Dead End (W. Soule St) No sign
Wesley St

W. Richardson St 6.9
Cross over Hwy. 81

E. Richardson St changes into Airport Rd
Hwy 142 (no sign)

Flat Rock Rd

Walton County Sign

Alcovy Station Rd

Newton County Sign

Alcovy Trestle Rd

Hamby LN

Walton County Sign

Social Circle City Limits Sign

W. Hightower Rd

Cross over Hwy. 11 (Cherokee Rd)

Cross over Bridge R/R tracks

E. Hightower Tr

Knox Chapel Rd

Hard Labor Creek SP store stop ~ (Turn around point)
Hawkins Academy Rd

Social Circle Fairplay Rd

Immediate Lt on Roy Malcolm

Social Circle City Limits Sign

Road turns into Annie P. Henderson

Oak Dr

Willow (runs along R/R tracks)

Road turns into Hightower

Cross over Hwy. 11

Clegg Farm Rd

Jersey Social Circle Rd

Lower Jersey Rd (Store Stop)

Cornish Mtn Church Rd

Albert Clark Rd (Boogers Rd)

Newton County Sign

Macedonia Church Rd

Cross over Hwy. 81

Gum Creek Rd

Immediate Lt On Dial Mill Rd

Mt. Zion Rd

Bald Rock Rd

Centennial Olympic Parkway Estimate Total

Miles
0.0
1.2
1.3
2.9
5.0
5.5
6.0
6.4

7.1

9.3

9.8

12.9
14.7
17.2
18.7
19.6
20.7
21.1
219
23.7
24.1
24.2
26.2
314
353
37.0
37.1
37.6

39.3
39.6

40.1
41.2
43.5
47.6
49.9
51.1
51.2
52.3
53.4
56.1
56.3
57.4
60.1
63.3






