GIHP Winter Base Routes Social Circle/Hard Labor Creek SP/Jersey w/Alcovy Trestle Extension

	Start Coordin International Horse Dark Crowel Darking Let	Milas
RT	Start-Georgia International Horse Park Gravel Parking Lot	Miles 0.0
KI ⇔	Head out on Centennial Olympic Parkway	1.2
RT	Newton County Sign Cook Rd	1.2
RT	Mt. Zion Rd	2.9
LT	Oxford Rd	2.9 5.0
L1 ⇔		5.5
LT	Oxford City Limits Sign Dead End (W. Soule St) No sign	6.0
LT		6.4
RT	Wesley St W. Richardson St 6.	
K1		.9 7.1
	Cross over Hwy. 81 E. Richardson St changes into Airport Rd	/.1
RT	Hwy 142 (no sign)	9.3
LT	Flat Rock Rd	9.3 9.8
LI ⇔		
	Walton County Sign	12.9
RT ⇒	Alcovy Station Rd	14.7
	Newton County Sign	17.2
LT	Alcovy Trestle Rd	18.7
	Hamby LN Walter County Size	19.6
	Walton County Sign	20.7
¢ DT	Social Circle City Limits Sign	21.1
RT	W. Hightower Rd	21.9
рт	Cross over Hwy. 11 (Cherokee Rd)	23.7
RT	Cross over Bridge R/R tracks	24.1
LT	E. Hightower Tr	24.2
LT	Knox Chapel Rd	26.2
LT	Hard Labor Creek SP store stop (Turn around point)	31.4
RT	Hawkins Academy Rd	35.3
LT	Social Circle Fairplay Rd	37.0
	Immediate Lt on Roy Malcolm	37.1
⇔	Social Circle City Limits Sign	37.6
ΙT	Road turns into Annie P. Henderson	20.2
LT	Oak Dr Willow (mag along D/D tracks)	39.3
RT	Willow (runs along R/R tracks)	39.6
	Road turns into Hightower	40.1
ΙT	Cross over Hwy. 11	40.1
LT	Clegg Farm Rd	41.2
LT	Jersey Social Circle Rd	43.5
LT	Lower Jersey Rd (Store Stop)	47.6
LT	Cornish Mtn Church Rd	49.9
RT ⇒	Albert Clark Rd (Boogers Rd)	51.1
	Newton County Sign	51.2
LT	Macedonia Church Rd	52.3
рт	Cross over Hwy. 81	53.4
RT	Gum Creek Rd	56.1
LT	Immediate Lt On Dial Mill Rd	56.3
LT	Mt. Zion Rd	57.4
RT	Bald Rock Rd	60.1
	Centennial Olympic Parkway Estimate T	otal 63.3